
Henrietta Junior High

Bearcat Basketball
2019-2020

Opponent: Date: Day: Site: Teams: Time:

Childress Nov. 18 Mon. Childress 7B,8B; 7A,8A (2 gyms) 5:00 P.M.

City View Dec. 2 Mon. Henrietta 7B,8B,7A,8A 5:00 P.M.

Henrietta Tournament Dec. 7 Sat. Henrietta 7A & 8A TBA

Holliday Dec. 9 Mon. Holliday 7B,8B,7A,8A 5:00 P.M.

Bowie Dec. 16 Mon. Bowie 7B,8B,7A,8A 5:00 P.M.

Nocona Jan. 9 Thurs. Nocona 7B,8B,7A,8A 5:00 P.M.

City View Tournament Jan. 11 Sat. City View 7A & 8A TBA

Childress Jan. 13 Mon. Henrietta 7B,8B,7A,8A (2 gyms) 5:00 P.M.

City View Jan. 23 Thurs. City View 7B,8B,7A,8A 5:00 P.M.

Holliday Jan. 27 Mon. Henrietta 7B,8B,7A,8A 5:00 P.M.

Nocona Feb. 1 Sat. Nocona 7B, 8B TBA

Bowie Feb. 3 Mon. Henrietta *7A,8B ; 7B,8A(2 gyms) 5:00 P.M.

Nocona Feb. 10 Mon. Henrietta 7B,8B,7A,8A 5:00 P.M.

Head Coach: Josh Tiller

Coaches: Danny Anderson

Scott Broussard

Tim Allen

Anthony Owen

Principal: Terry McCutchen

Superintendent: Jeff McClure

Athletic Director: Byron West


